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EUROCOPTER AS350-B2 - YEAR 1993 - SN: AS-2678
REGISTRATION: PT-HYP

AIRFRAME

/ Total Time: 4,192 h
j,;f Landings: 15,510
e ——

LA g Las ENGINE: Turbomecca Arriel 1D1

= o= y > SN: 09264
TT: 4,241 h /12,551 cycles NG

HIGHLIGHTS

5 Passengers

VFR / GPS

Interior Executive

Air Conditioning

Dual Controls / Co-pilot Control Removable
Range: 667 Km

Endurance: 4 h

Latest Interior Refurbishment: 2019 (Seats)
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MAIN INSPECTIONS STATUS
AIRFRAME AND ENGINE

Inspection

300 hrs (Airframe)

150 hrs / 6 Months (Airframe)
600 hrs / 6 Months (Airframe)
100 hrs (Engine)

200 hrs (Engine)

400 hrs (Engine)

Latest Performed

03/26/2020
03/04/2020
03/04/2020
03/26/2020
10/04/2017
10/16/2013

Next Date / Hours
Available

300 h
149 h
09/04/2020
100 h
93 h
141 h
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SELECTION

PREOWNED LIDER. SAVE ON INVESTMENT, NOT IN SAFETY.

YOU MAY NOT BE AWARE, BUT LIDER IS A LEADING REFERENCE WHEN IT COMES TO
PREOWNED AIRCRAFT SALES OF ALL BRANDS AND MODELS. AIRCRAFT ARE SO RELIABLE AS
THOSE TAKING OFF FOR THE FIRST TIME, BUT WITH A GREAT DIFFERENCE: THE PRICE. LIDER
TAKES CARE OF ALL ASPECTS OF THE IMPORTATION AND EXPORTATION PROCESS TO DELIVER
THE AIRCRAFT DIRECTLY TO THE BUYER, EVEN ABROAD. LIDER ALSO HAS BASES
THROUGHOUT BRAZIL AND MAINTENANCE SERVICES ALWAYS READY TO SERVE YOU.

+55 11 5090-4012 . +55 11 98456-5049

VENDAS.LIDER@LIDERAVIACAO.COM.BR . WWW.LIDERAVIACAO.COM.BR
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