

EUROCOPTER AS350-B2 - REGISTRATION: PT-HYP

Year: 1993 | SN: AS-2678 | Asking Price: US\$500,000.00







EUROCOPTER AS350-B2 - YEAR 1993 - SN: AS-2678 REGISTRATION: PT-HYP

AIRFRAME

Total Time: 4,192 h Landings: 15,510

ENGINE: Turbomecca Arriel 1D1

SN: 09264

TT: 4,241 h / 12,551 cycles NG

HIGHLIGHTS

5 Passengers
VFR / GPS
Interior Executive
Air Conditioning
Dual Controls / Co-pilot Control Removable

Range: 667 Km Endurance: 4 h

Latest Interior Refurbishment: 2019 (Seats)







MAIN INSPECTIONS STATUS AIRFRAME AND ENGINE

Inspection	Latest Performed	Next Date / Hours Available
300 hrs (Airframe)	03/26/2020	300 h
150 hrs / 6 Months (Airframe)	03/04/2020	149 h
600 hrs / 6 Months (Airframe)	03/04/2020	09/04/2020
100 hrs (Engine)	03/26/2020	100 h
200 hrs (Engine)	10/04/2017	93 h
400 hrs (Engine)	10/16/2013	141 h







PREOWNED LÍDER. SAVE ON INVESTMENT, NOT IN SAFETY.

YOU MAY NOT BE AWARE, BUT LÍDER IS A LEADING REFERENCE WHEN IT COMES TO PREOWNED AIRCRAFT SALES OF ALL BRANDS AND MODELS. AIRCRAFT ARE SO RELIABLE AS THOSE TAKING OFF FOR THE FIRST TIME, BUT WITH A GREAT DIFFERENCE: THE PRICE. LÍDER TAKES CARE OF ALL ASPECTS OF THE IMPORTATION AND EXPORTATION PROCESS TO DELIVER THE AIRCRAFT DIRECTLY TO THE BUYER, EVEN ABROAD. LÍDER ALSO HAS BASES THROUGHOUT BRAZIL AND MAINTENANCE SERVICES ALWAYS READY TO SERVE YOU.

+55 11 5090-4012 . +55 11 98456-5049

